        LIT-2039 • 01/18/23• Page 1 of 13
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
H
or
ne
t H
P

changing the overall fixture aesthetic and are reflected in the published performance data.  Please contact your Amerlux representative for
explanations of changes.
Housing/Frame Ordering Information
Trim Ordering Information
Model
For New Construction
HDL-HP-S-NC-A17† (New Construction)
HDL-HP-S-CP-A17† (Chicago Plenum (CCEA) housing)
HDL-HP-S-IC-A17†* (Insulated Ceiling/air tight, 13W & 18W only)
For Existing Ceilings
HDL-HP-S-REM-A17† (Remodeler)
Style
T - trimmed
TL - trimless
MWKR - millwork (for 1/2” - 11/16” ceiling thickness)
MWK1R - millwork (for 3/4” - 1-1/2” ceiling thickness)
MWK2R - millwork (for 1-1/2” - 2” ceiling thickness)
R Not available for use with Remodeler model
Wattage
13*
 18*
 20 (not available for use with IC housing)
Voltage
120
 277
 120/277 (for use with IC housing only)
Driver (for non-dimming, select LE/TE option)
LE/TE* - TRIAC/ELV dimming
HILUME-H-ECO -  Lutron Hi-lume® H Series, EcoSystem, 1% dim
with soft on, fade to black
0-10V* - 0-10V dimming, 1% dim
DALI - DALI dimming, 1% dim
Options/Accessories
EM - emergency battery pack with remote test switch (not
available for use with REM, CP or IC options)
HB49 - hanger bars from min 29" to max 49" (not
available for use with REM options)
1
2
3
4
5
6
Model
HDL-HP-SD-A17† (downlight)
HDL-HP-SA-A17† (adjustable)
HDL-HP-SPA-A17† (pinhole adjustable)
HDL-HP-SPASHW-A17† (shower, not available in trimless)
Style
T - trimmed
TL - trimless (not for use with SPASHW trim)
MWK - millwork (not available for use with SPASHW trim)
Finish - SD/SA Trims:
Trimmed Trimless/Millwork
MBW - matte black, white flange MB - matte black
MWW - matte white, white flange MW - matte white
SLVW - matte silver, white flange SLV - matte silver
MBB - matte black, black flange
SLVS - matte silver, silver flange
Finish - SPA/SPASHW Trims (Trimmed, Trimless or Millwork):
MB - matte black
MW - matte white
SLV - matte silver
PC‡ - polished chrome
BN‡ - brushed nickel
‡  Consult factory for availability with SPASHW trim, not available
for use with MWK
Beam Spreads
SD/SA  SPA/SPASHW
SP* SP*
 NF* NF*